DEKUPLE

DEKUPLE
ISIN:  FR0000062978

Overview

2024/04/26 16:51:45
Price

36.60 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.08% (-0.40)

FR0000062978
DKUPL
Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

152 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

36.50 EUR (1)
36.80 EUR (45)
36.90 EUR
36.90 EUR
36.50 EUR
37.00 EUR
36.687328 EUR
655
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000062978&ID_NOTATION=45143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000062978&ID_NOTATION=45143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3da83e11de6fe8269a8a889af3f51c1b8bb9cb8b50ba6391f93f55835739f013&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=89f9f32c6913c0749&time=1714422559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de9e83fd979f2d07f620bd4e9a311b7e0c061e95ac2ddd60ae5a099c2b89e6ea&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c811d37b73444a2b6&time=1714422559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8d53d43d642b9b89d0a9f6ed22e3ad00f9be8ec70015e2c451ff515c1e5dcfd&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74b2163d93c79819f&time=1714422559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d83c8511484a408a349a122c676b04ec99145a9f52201d5731babe2e22318819&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36e0873e2149e9571&time=1714422559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ce57163eba731bc1e31b4223072468ae1bfd84ae42dea29dfa122a672ddf2ac&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e66a7993f5120ec5&time=1714422559&tool=RSC

DEKUPLE

Details

2024/04/26 16:51:45

Price
36.60 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.08% (-0.40)

ISIN FR0000062978
Symbol DKUPL
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 152 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.50 EUR (1)
Ask (Ask size) 36.80 EUR (45)
Open 36.90 EUR
High 36.90 EUR
Low 36.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.00 EUR
VWAP 36.687328 EUR
Volume (pcs) 655
Trading volume 24,030.00
Number of trades 19
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +67.12% +43.53% +110.34%
Perf (abs.) +14.70 +11.10 +19.20
Beta 0.22 0.30 0.52
Volatility 32.03 33.94 35.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Berlin

Date

2024/04/
26

2023/02/
13

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/

Time

15:46

09:44

21:59

16:51

08:08

Price

35.90 EUR

28.40 EUR

37.00 EUR

36.60 EUR

36.70 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

36.36 EUR (1,132
32.66 EUR (1,271
30.26 EUR (887

29.39 EUR (1,029
37.00 EUR (2024/04/23
26.40 EUR (2024/03/01
37.00 EUR (2024/04/23

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
21.70 EUR (2023/10/24)

Number of
trades

14

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=443189613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6020460

DEKUPLE
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ERSTE

Group



DEKUPLE

Company profile

Company Logo

J)C DEKUPLE

Contact Details
DEKUPLE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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